
District DBE Coordinators

District   Name Phone E-mail
Abilene Primary Tammy Sanders (325) 676-6858 Tammy.Sanders@txdot.gov
Abilene Back Up Kathleen Hathaway (325) 676-6805 Kathleen.Hathaway@txdot.gov
Amarillo Primary Radina Lamberson (806) 356-3261 Radina.Lamberson@txdot.gov
Amarillo Back Up LaDenia Jewitt (806) 356-3274 LaDenia.Jewitt@txdot.gov
Atlanta Primary Donna Barnes (903) 799-1241 Donna.Barnes@txdot.gov
Atlanta Back Up Rickie Shields (903) 799-1242 Rickie.Shields@txdot.gov
Austin Primary Beth Garza (512) 832-7037 Beth.Garza@txdot.gov
Austin Back Up Ben Engelhardt (512) 832-7032 Ben.Engelhardt@txdot.gov
Beaumont Primary Andrea Murry (409) 898-5720 Andrea.Murry@txdot.gov
Brownwood Primary Tonya Shaw (325) 643-0464 Tonya.Shaw@txdot.gov
Bryan Primary Andy Berlan (979) 778-9758 Andy.Berlan@txdot.gov
Bryan Back Up Jennifer Mascheck (979) 778-9756 Jennifer.Mascheck@txdot.gov
Childress Primary Pauletta Sloss (940) 937-7249 Pauletta.Sloss@txdot.gov
Corpus Christi Primary David Chapa (361) 808-2256 David.Chapa@txdot.gov
Dallas Primary Noraima Perez (214) 319-6456 Noraima.Perez@txdot.gov
Dallas Back Up Richard Barker (214) 320-6182 Richard.Barker@txdot.gov
El Paso Primary Annette Cuevas (915) 790-4295 Annette.Cuevas@txdot.gov
Fort Worth Primary Marcia Burren (817) 370-6830 Marcia.Burren@txdot.gov
Fort Worth Back Up Greg Gorecki (817) 370-6517 Greg.Gorecki@txdot.gov
Houston Primary Jannie Blackmon (713) 802-5008 Jannie.Blackmon@txdot.gov
Laredo Primary Lilia Gutierrez (956) 712-7464 Lilia.Gutierrez@txdot.gov
Laredo Back Up Carlos Cavazos (956) 712-7413 Carlos.Cavazos@txdot.gov
Lubbock Primary Barry Turner (806) 748-4404 Barry.Turner@txdot.gov
Lufkin Primary Stephen Stovall (936) 633-4350 Stephen.Stovall@txdot.gov
Odessa Primary Kelly Daniel (432) 498-4665 Kelly.Daniel@txdot.gov
Odessa Back Up Robert Martinez (432) 498-4614 Robert.Martinez@txdot.gov
Paris Primary Lindsay Ross (903) 737-9234 Lindsay.Ross@txdot.gov
Pharr Primary Judy Sanchez (956) 702-6219 Judy.Sanchez@txdot.gov
San Angelo Primary Diane Weishuhn (325) 947-9260 Diane.Weishuhn@txdot.gov
San Antonio Primary Jose Castro (210) 615-5848 Jose.Castro@txdot.gov
Tyler Primary Stacie Holcomb (903) 510-9205 Stacie.Holcomb@txdot.gov
Waco Primary Rendy Drews (254) 867-2771 Rendy.Drews@txdot.gov
Wichita Falls Primary Cymantha Cato (940) 720-7720 Cymantha.Cato@txdot.gov
Yoakum Primary Karen Voelkel (361) 293-4334 Karen.Voelkel@txdot.gov
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